LED Bollard offered in various heights, with
internal motion sensor options. Suitable for
paths, gardens or plaza areas.
Construction: Cast Aluminium Head, IP66,
IK10. Extruded Aluminium Shaft.
1m high as standard. Other heights, up to
2.3m, or rooted version on request.
Lens: Clear Polycarbonate Lens.

Contours in Lux
M. Factor = 0.90
ORDERING CODE
Wattage Lamp Symmetric Asymmetric Details Lumens
6w 4 LED - 5BLE00305 1m high, flanged, asymmetric XW, 350mA driver. 498
6w 4 LED - 5BLE00306 1m high, flanged, asymmetric forward throw, 350mA driver. 539
10w 4 LED - 5BLE00310 1m high, flanged, asymmetric XW, 700mA driver. 935
10w 4 LED - 5BLE00311 1m high, flanged, asymmetric forward throw, 700mA driver. 1012
18w 16 LED 5BLE00315 - 1m high, flanged, symmetric, clear lens, 350mA driver. 1897
36w 16LED 5BLE00335 - 1m high, flanged, symmetric, clear lens, 700mA driver. 3562
Further info on request  ·  email: info@veelite.com  ·  www.veelite.com
Specifications may change without prior notification.  Ref: 955
230
137